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3 Point Brand Management, LLC 
12072 SW Garden Place  
PORTLAND, OR 97223 
503-620-3410 
Contact: Erik Whitcher - joann@3-pt.com, Renee 
Moffit - renee@3-pt.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

Adverteising Products and Promotions 
3379 Buckingham Ave.  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5413427646 
www.oregonpromos.com 
Contact: Martha Raschio - 
martha@oregonpromos.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Creative Minds at Work, LLC 
P.O. Box 41583   
Eugene, OR 97404 
541-517-3271 
Contact: Betty Gladden - 
bettygladden1960@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Products: Bags & Luggage, Footwear, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jewelry, Personal/Fashion 
Accessories, School Supplies, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks 
 
 
 

Eugene Silkscreen Inc./Satin Stitch Inc. 
960 Wilson Street  
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-342-8418 
Contact: Bryan Cunningham - 
bryan@eugenesilkscreen.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

Garitty Ventures, LLC dba FPW Media 
4660 Main Street Ste. 160 
Springfield, OR 97478 
541-343-1355 
www.fpwmedia.com 
Contact: Lizbeth Ball - lizbeth@fpwmedia.com, Tyler 
Chase - Tyler@fpwmedia.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Jones Sports Company LLC 
7250 SW Durham Rd  
Portland, OR 97224 
5037476141 
Contact: Matt Klenz - Klenz@jonessportsco.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Matchstick Golf, LLC 
7440 North Charleston Ave  
Portland, OR 97203 
503-881-5804 
Contact: Dane Delgado - dane@matchstickgolf.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

McKenzie SewOn 
1860 Laura Street  
Springfield, OR 97477 
541-343-2263 
Contact: Tyler Norman - tynorman@mcsewon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, 
Casual Tops, Celebration Products, Clothing 
Accessories, Domestics/Household Items, Dress 
Tops, Footwear, Games & Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Headwear, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jerseys/Uniforms, Jewelry, 
Loungewear & Sleepwear, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, Outerwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Premium/Promotional Product, School Supplies, 
Specialty Apparel, Sports Products, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts, Technology 

MVC-USA, LCC 
1040 NE 44th Ave. Suite 1 
Portland, OR 97213 
(503) 313-4496 
https://www.castelli-cycling.com/us 
Contact: Julian Marx - jmarx@castelli-us.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

My T Print 
3700 24th Ave.  
Forest Grove, OR 97116 
541-344-7288 
Contact: Todd Cooper - coopert@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Products: Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Domestics/Household Items, Headwear, Internal 
Promotional Product, Outerwear, Specialty Apparel, 
Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 
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PEP Printing dba Premier Press 
5000 N. Basin Ave  
Portland, OR 97217 
503-223-4984 
www.premierpress.com 
Contact: Anne Wand - 
Anne.Wand@premierpress.com, Manuel Saez - 
manuel.saez@premierpress.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

PKS Enterprises LLC, dba FASTSIGNS 
200501 
475 W 5th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5418447746 
www.fastsigns.com/2133 
Contact: Lilly Norris - 
accounting.2133@fastsigns.com, Peter Knight-Sheen 
- peter.knight-sheen@fastsigns.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Portland Gear 
627 SW 19th Ave  
Portland, OR 97205 
503-437-4439 
Contact: Marcus Harvey - 
marcus@portlandgear.com 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Footwear, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Headwear, Internal 
Promotional Product, Outerwear, Pet Products, 
Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, Sweatshirts, T-
Shirts 
 

Seamus Golf, Inc 
9640 SW Sunshine Court Ste 600  
Beaverton, OR 97005 
(503) 526-9048 
www.seamusgolf.com 
Contact: Chris Porter - 
chris.porter@seamusgolf.com, Naomi Brown - 
naomi.brown@seamusgolf.com, Seamus Golf - 
licensing@seamusgolf.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Seamus Golf, Inc 
9640 SW Sunshine Ct Suite 700 
Beaverton, OR 97005 
(503) 526-9048 
www.seamusgolf.com 
Contact: Chris Porter - 
chris.porter@seamusgolf.com, Naomi Brown - 
naomi.brown@seamusgolf.com, Seamus Golf - 
licensing@seamusgolf.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Stewart Marketing Group, LLC 
905 N Harbour Dr Unit 3 
Portland, OR 97212 
503-765-5667 
www.stewartmarketinggroup.com 
Contact: Lizbeth Stewart - 
operations@stewartmarketinggroup.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Studio 9 Inc./Printwear of Oregon 
1541 Highway 99 North  
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-344-4225 
Contact: Angie Gray - angie@printwear.net, John 
Lindstrom - john@printwear.net 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Threadbare 
463 Washington Street  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5412285547 
Contact: Amani Azher - 
amani@threadbarepress.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

University of Oregon Bookstore, Inc DBA 
The Duck Store 
895 East 13th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97403 
541-255-0795 
Contact: Eric Breitenstein - 
ebreiten@uoduckstore.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Collectibles, Domestics/Household Items, 
Food & Beverage, Games & Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Hardware, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jewelry, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, Sports 
Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Technology 

West River Printing Company 
795 River Ave Suite A 
Eugene, OR 97404 
5419715543 
www.westriverprinting.com 
Contact: Michael Tingue - 
mike@westriverprinting.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Willamette Valley Awards LLC 
32455 Herman Road  
Eugene, OR 97408-9403 
541-747-1281 
www.WVAwards.com 
Contact: Edward Ethell - contact@wvawards.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 

 


